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WunuaaslseuiiBuilsznaufants (Wuahuum)
Wunuzasisenuitiduilsznauianis (%yoy)
indaviinisasenanoilsang
yarinsavaan (Wuausaaavianig)
yamIn1savaan (%yoy)
ndavinnaaanssu
dufinandnduaranavingsu (%yoy)
dufianudaiunrananvingsu (sudu)
indaviidaunisviaiien
uufidndau (%yoy)
elsannmsdmudau (Y%eyoy)
fAayalanaisuiidyana
Fuuiduanaaansiouiade (Y%yoy)
Pnuiiduanalansdouldnianis (%yoy)
indavdsuadusmwidase§Aa
Faruduwdavial (%yoy)
d05111531997U (YsiafidInseeu)

-9.1
134
19.6
43.0
159

-5.9
1.3
9.9

-66.2

0.0

-1.4

91.2

250.5
246.9

-10.1
27.8

6.0
1.9

-9.5
40.8
61.2
42.6
23.1

13.5
11.4
3.7

80.7

0.0

3.8

93.4

1,937.1
2,444.5

6.5
37.8

6.4
2.3

-21.4
15.8
20.5
46.6
29.2

-20.2

-9.6

3.2

83.0

0.0

-5.6

97.3

106.5
135.8

-23.7
8.9

5.8

-19.6
-17.9
9.1
47.9
25.4

-33.3

-6.2

11

437.2

0.0

-9.8

94.8

50.0
58.7

0.0
13.8

6.2

-8.2
-7.0
20.7
49.3
14.6

327
-16.9
11
1,805.7

16.7
58.3

4.7

-8.2
-7.0
20.7
49.3
14.6

327
-16.9
1.1
1,805.7

0.0

-1.4
96.6

250.5
246.9

16.7
58.3

4.7
1.9
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AEyarAN o 1A (%yoy)
uusasudieaanudoulni (%yoy)
Pwusadnseuausdaansidaulvi (Y%yoy)
gufinnudaiugusing (u.vanse) (svsu)
e'lenasns (%yoy)
wndasdsnunsasuniaanay
Pnusaussadinuaaaansidaulvi (Y%yoy)
Anusaussnnaansidaulni (%yoy)
WGunuzasisenuitBuilsznauians (Wusuum)
Wdunuzaslsenuiiiuilsznauianis (%yoy)
wdasdinisesriineilstive
yarinsavaan (Wuarunaaavianig)
yarInN1ss9aan (%yoy)
indaviininana1nssy
dufinanandudaranavingsu (%yoy)
dufianudaiunaananvingsu (sudu)
wdasdenunsasiten
Fuuidnndau (%yoy)
e'ldannmsidauau (%yoy)
Aayalansifiauiidynna
uuifuanaaansiouiads (Y%eyoy)
Pnuifuanalansdoudnianis (%yoy)
indaviiehuadiasnwAsegAa
Fasnduilavialal (%yoy)
A05111531997U (Ysafi1d9nsIeIu)

-3.0
24.8
8.3
42.4
8.4

13.3
-0.3
28.5
-6.0

84.3
11.7

-0.8
91.2

220.3
436.4

9.8
8.3

6.3
1.3

-6.0
45.5
35.6
42.1
9.8

335
-3.7
7.6
11.0

20.9
10.6

5.8
93.4

1,334.4
3,119.2

315
47.0

7.5
11

-4.9
333
-0.1
46.8
35.6

-7.5
-4.9
7.9
8.7

19.0
-7.7

-7.6
97.3

177.1
630.7

8.3
-8.7

6.5

-11.7
19.1
-0.1
48.7
37.1

-3.4

-6.2

1.8
-18.1

6.0
-17.4

-11.6
94.8

78.9
334.7

9.7
-6.5

6.5

0.3
26.1
8.8

50.8
18.7

-20.6
3.1
7.2

165.0

2.6
22.1

5.3

0.3
26.1

8.8
50.8
18.7

-20.6
3.1
7.2

165.0

84.3
11.7

-0.8
96.6

220.3
436.4

2.6
22.1

5.3
1.3
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